
Employee Payroll Detail
Head Office (Malaysia) 1234567

Filter Text: 

No. Employee Name Over
Time

LatenessAllowanceBasic Commission Epf Socso PCB Net PayIndex Others
Income

Unpaid
Leave

Others
Deduction

Month: 2015-01

Group Time
Off

INCOMES DEDUCTIONS

Sub
Total 

Bonus

Alex Lee 0.004,001.100.00 0.00 0.00 108.85 3,892.251 0.003 0.00 0.000.00 0.00Consultant 0.00 0.00 4,001.10

Sub Total  2015-01 (MYR) : 0.00 108.85 3,892.250.004,001.10 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 4,001.10

No. Employee Name Over
Time

LatenessAllowanceBasic Commission Epf Socso PCB Net PayIndex Others
Income

Unpaid
Leave

Others
Deduction

Month: 2015-06

Group Time
Off

INCOMES DEDUCTIONS

Sub
Total 

Bonus

EMp1 130.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 130.001 0.001 0.00 0.000.00 0.00Therapiest 0.00 0.00 130.00

Sub Total  2015-06 (MYR) : 0.00 0.00 130.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.00130.00 0.00 0.00 4,131.10

No. Employee Name Over
Time

LatenessAllowanceBasic Commission Epf Socso PCB Net PayIndex Others
Income

Unpaid
Leave

Others
Deduction

Month: 2015-11

Group Time
Off

INCOMES DEDUCTIONS

Sub
Total 

Bonus

EMp1 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -141.001 0.001 0.00 10.000.00 111.00Therapiest 0.00 0.00 -121.00

Sub Total  2015-11 (MYR) : 10.00 0.00 -141.00111.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 4,010.10

No. Employee Name Over
Time

LatenessAllowanceBasic Commission Epf Socso PCB Net PayIndex Others
Income

Unpaid
Leave

Others
Deduction

Month: 2015-05

Group Time
Off

INCOMES DEDUCTIONS

Sub
Total 

Bonus

Jay 0.0010.001,000.00 110.00 4.75 0.00 895.251 0.0010005 0.00 0.000.00 0.00Consultant 0.00 0.00 1,010.00

Sub Total  2015-05 (MYR) : 0.00 0.00 895.250.0010.00 0.00 110.001,000.00 0.00 4.750.000.00 0.00 0.00 5,020.10

No. Employee Name Over
Time

LatenessAllowanceBasic Commission Epf Socso PCB Net PayIndex Others
Income

Unpaid
Leave

Others
Deduction

Month: simit3

Group Time
Off

INCOMES DEDUCTIONS

Sub
Total 

Bonus

Jay 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.001 0.0010005 0.00 0.000.00 0.00Consultant 0.00 0.00 0.00

Sub Total  simit3 (MYR) : 0.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.000.000.00 0.00 0.00 5,020.10

No. Employee Name Over
Time

LatenessAllowanceBasic Commission Epf Socso PCB Net PayIndex Others
Income

Unpaid
Leave

Others
Deduction

Month: 2015-06

Group Time
Off

INCOMES DEDUCTIONS

Sub
Total 

Bonus

LEE SIONG KANG 0.000.002,000.00 220.00 9.75 0.00 1,770.251 0.0010004 0.00 0.000.00 0.00Consultant 0.00 0.00 2,000.00

Sub Total  2015-06 (MYR) : 0.00 0.00 1,770.250.000.00 0.00 220.002,000.00 0.00 9.750.000.00 0.00 0.00 7,020.10
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Employee Payroll Detail
Head Office (Malaysia) 1234567

Filter Text: 

No. Employee Name Over
Time

LatenessAllowanceBasic Commission Epf Socso PCB Net PayIndex Others
Income

Unpaid
Leave

Others
Deduction

Month: 2015-07

Group Time
Off

INCOMES DEDUCTIONS

Sub
Total 

Bonus

LEE SIONG KANG 0.0070.002,000.00 227.00 10.25 0.00 1,732.751 0.0010004 0.00 100.000.00 0.00Consultant 0.00 0.00 1,970.00

Sub Total  2015-07 (MYR) : 100.00 0.00 1,732.750.0070.00 0.00 227.002,000.00 0.00 10.250.000.00 0.00 0.00 8,990.10

No. Employee Name Over
Time

LatenessAllowanceBasic Commission Epf Socso PCB Net PayIndex Others
Income

Unpaid
Leave

Others
Deduction

Month: simit3

Group Time
Off

INCOMES DEDUCTIONS

Sub
Total 

Bonus

LEE SIONG KANG 0.000.002,000.00 220.00 9.75 0.00 1,770.251 0.0010004 0.00 0.000.00 0.00Consultant 0.00 0.00 2,000.00

Sub Total  simit3 (MYR) : 0.00 0.00 1,770.250.000.00 0.00 220.002,000.00 0.00 9.750.000.00 0.00 0.00 10,990.10

110.00 10,049.75777.00 108.850.00 0.007,000.00 111.00Grant Total   (MYR) : 0.00 34.50130.004,081.10 0.00 0.00 10,990.10
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